FA-2024-007                     Baxter is a registered trademark of Baxter International, Inc.                           Page 1 of 5
Flo-Rester, Flo-Thru, Vascular Probe, Ma Recette.
FA Number: FA-2024-007
Manufacturer: SYNOVIS LIFE TECHNOLOGIES INC. (ST. PAUL) (SRN US-MF-000028264)
Type of Action: Important Product Information
29th February 2024
Dear Sir/Madam,
Problem

50225 FLO-RESTER DISP 12MM 2.25MM
50250 FLO-RESTER DISP 12MM 2.50MM
50275 FLO-RESTER DISP 12MM 2.75MM
50300 FLO-RESTER DISP 12MM 3.00MM
50350 FLO-RESTER DISP 12MM 3.50MM
50400 FLO-RESTER DISP 12MM 4.00MM
60100 FLO-RESTER DISP 30MM 1.00MM
60175 FLO-RESTER DISP 30MM 1.75MM
 60200BIOS                FLO-RESTER DISP 30MM 2.00MM
 60200BIOS                MA RECETTE MITONNEE LEG MP 6
 60250BIOS                FLO-RESTER DISP 30MM 2.50MM
60275 FLO-RESTER DISP 30MM 2.75MM
60300 FLO-RESTER DISP 30MM 3.00MM
60350 FLO-RESTER DISP 30MM 3.50MM
 7081015ES                VASCULAR PROBE ES 8CM 1-1.5MM
 FT12100                  FLO-THRU INTRALUM 1.00
 FT12125                  FLO-THRU INTRALUM 1.25
 FT12150                  FLO-THRU INTRALUM 1.50
 FT12175                  FLO-THRU INTRALUM 1.75
 FT12200                  FLO-THRU INTRALUM 2.00
 FT12225                  FLO-THRU INTRALUM 2.25
 FT12250                  FLO-THRU INTRALUM 2.50
FT12275                  FLO-THRU INTRALUM 2.75
 FT12275                  FLO-THRU INTRALUM 2.75
 FT12300                  FLO-THRU INTRALUM 3.00
FA-2024-007                     Baxter is a registered trademark of Baxter International, Inc.                           Page 5 of 5
Enclosure B: Customer Reply Form
Customer Reply Form
(Important product information letter FA-2024-007 dated 29th February 2025)